D |® [Task Name [ Duration | Start [ Finish September [ October [ November [ December [January [ February [ March [ April [May [June

1 Kipnuk 33 days? Wed 10/7/09  Fri 11/20/09 &

2 v Review Existing Information 1day? Wed 10/7/09 Wed 10/7/09

3 W Contact Community POC 1day? Wed 10/7/09  Wed 10/7/09

4 | Contact Barge Companies 2 days Thu 10/22/09 Fri 10/23/09 8

5 | Site Visit & Community Meeting 1day? Wed 10/28/09 Wed 10/28/09

6 v Follow Up PDT Meeting 1 day? Fri 11/6/09 Fri 11/6/09

7 W ID Potential Locations and Methods 1 day? Fri 11/6/09 Fri 11/6/09 QE;

8 | Real Estate Ownership Info 2wks  Mon 11/9/09 Fri 11/20/09 ——

9 |& Project Suspended 122 days? Thu 11/19/09 Fri 5/7/10

10 | Community Resolution lday Mon 11/30/09 Mon 11/30/09 %]

11 | Permits 37 days Thu 11/19/09 Fri 1/8/10

12 | SHPO 30 edays Thu11/19/09  Sat 12/19/09

13 |« Coastal Consistency 30 edays Tue 12/1/09  Thu 12/31/09

14 | Record of Env. Consid. 3days  Wed 1/6/10 Fri 1/8/10 &

15 | Right of Entry 2 wks Tue 12/1/09 Mon 12/14/09

16 |« Plans and Specs 1 wk Tue 12/1/09  Mon 12/7/09

17 IGE 3 wks Mon 1/11/10 Fri 1/29/10

18 BCOE 2wks  Tue1/12/10  Mon 1/25/10 E

19 Certification 3days  Mon2/1/10  Wed 2/3/10 %

20 Task Order 2 wks Thu 2/4/10  Wed 2/17/10

21 Receive Bids 1wk Thu 2/18/10  Wed 2/24/10

22 Award Bid lday Thu2/25/10  Thu 2/25/10 2/25

23 |E4 Construction Complete By 1 day? Fri 4/30/10 Fri 4/30/10 4/30

24 Project Close Out 1 wk Mon 5/3/10 Fri 5/7/10 0%

25 Kwigillingok 153 days?  Wed 10/7/09 Fri 5/7/10 O )

26 | Review Existing Information 1day? Wed 10/7/09 Wed 10/7/09

27 | Contact Community POC 1day? Wed 10/21/09 Wed 10/21/09

28 |y Contact Barge Companies 2days Thu 10/22/09 Fri 10/23/09 8

29 |y Site Visit & Community Meeting 1day? Thu10/29/09 Thu 10/29/09

30 |v Follow Up PDT Meeting 1 day? Fri 11/6/09 Fri 11/6/09

31 | ID Potential Locations and Methods 1 day? Fri 11/6/09 Fri 11/6/09

32 | Real Estate Ownership Info 10days  Mon 11/9/09 Fri 11/20/09

33 | Community Resolution lday Mon 11/30/09 Mon 11/30/09

34 | Permits 37 days Thu 11/19/09 Fri 1/8/10

35 | SHPO 30 edays Thu11/19/09  Sat 12/19/09

36 |+ Coastal Consistency 30 edays Tue 12/1/09  Thu 12/31/09

37 | Record of Env. Consid. 3 days Wed 1/6/10 Fri 1/8/10

38 | Plans and Specs 5.4 wks Thu 12/10/09 Fri 1/15/10 i

39 IGE 2wks  Mon 1/18/10 Fri 1/29/10

40 [ Right of Entry 8 wks Mon 11/23/09 Fri 1/15/10 :

41 BCOE 2wks  Tue 1/12/10  Mon 1/25/10 QE

2 Certification 3days  Mon2/1/10  Wed 2/3/10 hé

43 Task Order 2 wks Thu 2/4/10  Wed 2/17/10

44 Receive Bids 1 wk Thu 2/18/10  Wed 2/24/10

45 Award Bid 1 day Thu 2/25/10 Thu 2/25/10 2/25

46 |4 Construction Complete By 1 day? Fri 4/30/10 Fri 4/30/10 4/30

47 Project Close Out 1wk Mon 5/3/10 Fri 5/7/10 95

48 Tuntutuliak 153 days?  Wed 10/7/09 Fri 5/7/10 o 2z

49 | Review Existing Information 1day? Wed 10/7/09 Wed 10/7/09

50 | Contact Community POC 1day? Wed 10/7/09  Wed 10/7/09

51 | Contact Barge Companies 2 days Thu 10/22/09 Fri 10/23/09 8

52 |« Site Visit & Community Meeting 1day? Tue 10/27/09 Tue 10/27/09

53 |« Follow Up PDT Meeting 1 day? Fri 11/6/09 Fri 11/6/09 [—ﬁ

54 | ID Potential Locations and Methods 1 day? Fri 11/6/09 Fri 11/6/09 ,N%+

55 | Real Estate Ownership Info 2wks  Mon 11/9/09 Fri 11/20/09

56 |v Community Resolution 1 day Thu 12/3/09 Thu 12/3/09

57 W' Permits 37 days Thu 11/19/09 Fri 1/8/10

58 |« SHPO 30 edays Thu11/19/09  Sat 12/19/09

59 | Coastal Consistency 30 edays Fri 12/4/09 Sun 1/3/10

60 | Record of Env. Consid. 3 days Wed 1/6/10 Fri 1/8/10

61 |Ed Plans and Specs 5.4wks Thu 12/10/09 Fri 1/15/10

62 IGE 2 wks Mon 1/18/10 Fri 1/29/10

63 | Right of Entry 8 wks Mon 11/23/09 Fri 1/15/10

64 BCOE 2 wks Tue 1/12/10 Tue 1/26/10

65 Certification 3 days Mon 2/1/10 Wed 2/3/10

66 Task Order 2 wks Thu 2/4/10  Wed 2/17/10

67 Receive Bids 1wk Thu 2/18/10  Wed 2/24/10

68 Award Bid lday Thu2/25/10  Thu 2/25/10 2/25

69 |Ed Construction Complete By 1 day? Fri 4/30/10 Fri 4/30/10 4/30

70 Project Close Out 1 wk Mon 5/3/10 Fri 5/7/10 Qb
Project: Moorings Priority Sites Schedu| — Task e  Progress Summary v e ) Deadline
Date: Mon 1/11/10 split Milestone S Project Summary U External Milestone <

Page 1




